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Existing/Proposed Floor Plans

Job

Title

Date

Scale

Status

Dwg No. SFS PROJECTS LTD
SFS-ROS-P-200 A

1

3

5

0

Black steel handrails+ balustrades

1 enlarged window and 1 
new timber french door 
openings

PLANNING APPLICATION

Scale Bar

4343

Additional screening to both sides/
boundary via horizontal timber slats 
and wired vine creepers

Rev A- 16/10/14- SUBSTITUTION= Revised additional screening
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